
  

DALLAM ROUTE D3  Monday - Friday  
     
     
THE NIB, MILLHEAD 07:45  
BOTTOM SAND LANE, WARTON 07:47  
SHOVEL, WARTON 07:48  
GEORGE WASHINGTON, WARTON 07:49  
WARTON BORWICK LANE 07:50  
THE MEADOWS, YEALAND 07:54  
YEALAND REDMAYNE TRIANGLE 07:57  
SILVERDALE, POST OFFICE 08:05  
SILVERDALE, PRIMARY SCHOOL 08:07  
ARNSIDE, SPRINGFIELD BUS STOP (Silverdale 
Rd) 08:17  
TOP OF BRIERY BANK 08:20  
BOTTOM OF BRIERY BANK 08:21  
CARR BANK ROAD END  08:24  
SANDSIDE/STORTH 08:27  
DALLAM SCHOOL, MILNTHORPE 08:35  
     
     
     
     
DALLAM - Milnthorpe Site 15:25  
SANDSIDE/STORTH 15:35  
CARR BANK ROAD END  15:38  
ARNSIDE, SPRINGFIELD BUS STOP (Silverdale 
Rd) 15:41  
TOP OF BRIERY BANK, ARNSIDE 15:44  
BOTTOM OF BRIERY BANK, ARNSIDE 15:46  
SILVERDALE PRIMARY SCHOOL 15:52  
SILVERDALE, POST OFFICE 15:55  
YEALAND REDMAYNE TRIANGLE 16:05  
THE MEADOWS, YEALAND 16:07  
WARTON BORWICK LANE 16:12  
GEORGE WASHINGTON, WARTON 16:14  
SHOVEL, WARTON 16:16  
BOTTOM OF SAND LANE, WARTON 16:18  
THE NIB, MILLHEAD 16:20  

   

   
 


